

Bangoura
Houssa
621-05-1505

FACTURE No. 34
MT solution

DATE 02/06/2022

No.	Qté	DÉSIGNATION	Px Unité	TOTAL
1#	25 #	planches	85000	2.125.000
2#	30 #	chevrons	45000	1.350.000
3#	06 #	Contre plaque	530000	3.180.000
4#	165 #	Bois ronds	15000	2.475.000
5#	05 kg	pointes Asie N°3	10000	50.000
6#	04 kg	pointes N°10	30000	120.000
7#	05 kg	pointes N°8	30000	150.000
8#	01 kg	- - - N°6	30000	30.000
9#	05 kg	Fils d'attaches	- - -	- - -
10				
11				
12		Bangourq bois		
13				
14				
15				



Montant Total 9.507.500 Fc
TVA
Total TTC Neuf million
Cinq cent sept
mille Francs
C-NE

Mamadou Alpha

Diallo

664-2346-91

622-87-63-47

FACTURE No.

24

MT: Solutions

DATE le 02-06-2022

No.	Qté	DÉSIGNATION	Px Unité	TOTAL
1	40 B	Ferc = 12 =	115000	4600000
2	20 B	Ferc = 10 =	95000	1900000
3	40 = B	Ferc = 06 =	35000	1400000
4	Imp	Fiel daccs	30000	150000
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				8050000 FG

Montant Total

TVA

Total TTC

80.50000 FG